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Класс
Начало
Конец
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4
 а
10:5
5
11:05
)    График приема пищи Хаджалмахинская ООШ 

[bookmark: I_-_СМЕНА]                I - СМЕНА




[bookmark: II_–_СМЕНА]
II – СМЕНА
	Класс
	Начало
	Конец

	2
	14:25
	14:45

	3,4б
	15:25
	15:45







             Директор школы:     Османов Г.К.
image1.png




